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2017 New Year's Brawl

Weight
60
60
60
53
53
49
49
49
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
60

60
60
60
62
62
62
62
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
105
105
105

Wrestler
Pheonix Hunter
Cortez Beam
Karter Brurrell
Zayne Workman
Nikari Isaacs
Blake Smith
Owen Ayers
Thomas Clay
Devin Brumley
Kenleigh Bowyer
Brodie McNabb
Valentino Vallejo
Oliver Lester
Caden Adams
Evander Thomas
Brandon Bickerton
Bradley Buman
Grady Hayden
Coli Broxterman
Austin Bickerton
Cody Moore
Pheonix Hunter
Dakota Waters
Andrew Sorenson

Xander King
Ethan Powell
Jackson Armorse
Ronald Johnson
Trace Johnson
Londa James
Jayce Ferrell
Jayden Giriffith
Tanner Toth
Kaydin Reed
Brayden Rice
Cauden Dixson
Dylan Stenley
Kingston Sibert
Caine Stryker
Griffen Von Hoene
Zander Workman
Fidencio Sistos
Chandler Moore
Domenic Wolpe
Luke Mullins

Place
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53
53
53
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
59
59
59
59
61
61
61
61
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
72
72
72
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76
76
76
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
89
89
89
93
93
93
93

Ethan Amens
Colton Wenger
Gavin Gruber
Logan Letner
Aiden McMahn
Samuel Evans
Brady Carr
Justin Winterz
Gradey Harding
Jake Landis
Joseph Curry
Brazyn Esteph
Nathan Attisano
Guardian Miller
Elijah Mohanna
Gael Ramirez
Jakob Gibson
Brice Hartley
Landon Homan
Colin Kane
Colton Long
Garrison Weisner
Caleb Heilman
Isaak Wickham
Richard Storts
Carson Campbell
Dylan Velazquez
Ethan Leu

Ayvin Boyer
Peyton Weigand
Treven Angus
Kaiden Neely
Lorelai Myers
Don Spillers
Landyn Simons
Ashton McCracken
Thomas Hause
Anthony Hunt
Landen Johnson
Wyatt Denney
Luke Slone
Aiden Supers
Isiah Clark

Ceal Gilmore
Scott Speakman
D'marcus Bean
Jayden Ritchey
Alyssa Rodkey
Kaiden Schlosser
Andrew Bland
Camden Ferrell
Evan England
Jake Taylor
Josh Wolf
Kayden Packard
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100
100
100
108
108
108
113
113
135
135
HVWT
HVWT
HVWT
70
70
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
79
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
97
97
97
100
100
100
100
115
115
115
115
126
126
126
126
150
150
150
150

Mitchel Barrett
Kallan Baker
Hunter Taylor
Landon Sowards
Jacob Martin
Nicholas Armros
Jace Thompson
Alex Taylor
Landon Hunter
Maddox Nawrocki
Austin Alvarez
Cooper McKean
Mason Stehley
Ayden Reyes
Bruce Rodkey
Aiden King
Grahm Marcuio
Matthew Scarbury
Justis Litteral
Ethan Hollabaugh
Chase Bowyer
Perry Stanley
Micah Countrell
Jacob Moore
Sterling Segal
Anwer Al
Donovan Felix
Will Bischoff
Avery Mohanna
Tate Middelton
Aiden Supers
Linkon Tyrell

CJ Hester
Blaine Chrisman
Austin Sellers
Logan Smalley
Andrew Supers
Landon Campbell
Ronnie Thomas
Calvin Untied
Joshua Fenton
Leo Glover
Cayden McGoren
Noah Lyons
Chad Moore
Tony Gadfield
Justice Schultz
Preston Sellers
Ryder Hartshron
Lee Burkett
Charlie Sargent
Jayson Deeds
Mason Lanthron
Ethan Taylor
Landon Pedigo
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90
90
90
105
105
140
140
140

Andrew Supers
Logan Attisano
Jaden Literal
Garret Tilton
Brianna Percy
Camron Piercy
Brandon Percy
Daniel Smith

Novice New Year's Brawl|

Weight
78
78
68
68
68
59
59
56
56
56
56
53
53
53
53
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
45
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
40
40

Wrestler

Bryson Bonner
Logan Bishop
Thomas Kozlowski
Karter Burrell
Jaxon Ricitey
Cortez Beem
Finn Fesler

Reed Bodie
Deklin O'day
Cohen Emmons
NathanielCaldwell
Nikaru Isaacs
Jake Beal
Thomas Clay
Brevyn Bial
BlakeSmith
Tyson Moore
Kolin Carder
Silas Grover
Bridon Angus
Greesan Deem
Gavin Lease
Brooklyn Denney
Lucas Brooke
Gannon Fitzpatrick
Zayd Muhammed
Sawyer Ongalbangh
Brodie Mc Nabb
Robert Tippie
Rayden Crossen
Keeland Reed
Devin Brumley
Kendleigh Bower
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40
40
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
51
51
51
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53
53
53
55
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55
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58
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
72
72
72

HaydenMcCormick
VallentinoValleto
Julian Harvey
Carson Clements
Carter Watkins
Zachary Ghram
Oliver Lester
Bradley Barrowman
Jaxon Ongalibang
Elijah Diamond
Bradley Bauman
Carter Thomas
Ryder Albert
Wyatt Wille
Karson Jenkins
Caine Lowell
Griffen Dunbar
Kabin Carder
Deegan Cowdek
Ryan Crossen
SilasMiller

Eddie Woodard
Colten Abner
Tony Marchi
RossGriffith
Jayden Marcum
Connor Hockenberry
Amirah Mohanna
Carson Hix
Zayne Esteph
Ethan Powell
Collin Beck
Mackenzie Carder
Ethan Littleton
Ethan Weaver
Kayden Bostic
Tyler Parsons
Luke Remy
D'Andre Stovall
Xavier Whited
Jeziah Emrich
Gavin Burgett
Kasey Clark
Fredrico Sistas
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72
74.5
74.5
74.5
74.5

79

79

79

84

84

84

96

96

96
116
116

95

95

95

82

82

82

82
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72

72

72

72
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70

70

70

65

65

65

65

60

60

60

60

142

Noah Crowthers
Landon Sisler
Braylon Wright
Jakari Stovall
Evan Elliot
Brodie Howard
Ryan Daniels
Landon Bishop

Alexander Thompson

James Passick
James Stevens
Colt Bishott

Lyla Bishop
Luke Pack

Tye Bias

Jed Marcom
Jaden Are Sababia
Jayden Millen
Alexis Bougerois
Jared Brewer
Carter Kuhn
Landan Schlosser
Corey Winkler
Candym Simons
Jocelynn Malone
Ciara More
Tristen Waite
Nicholas Vittorini
Peyten Geer
Lorelai Myers
Caleb Grover
Richard Storts
Kamryn Crum
Alex underwood
Zac Clow

Colin Kane
Owen Frayer
Colton Long
Chase Vol

Alex Mickens
Gregory Cover
Kayden Percy
Bryce Hartley
Garrett George
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142
142
112
112
112
85
85
77
77
77

Landon Pedigo
Aiden Stumpf
Gavin Galion
Lea Glover
Ashton Clark
Faith Tilton
Landen Elloit
Justis Litteral
Curtis Hicks
Kelsey Dew
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